COMPLIANCES CHECKLIST FOR CONTRACTOR

(To be attached with every bill completed in all respect)

NAME OF CONTRACTOR: DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

UNIT/ PREMISES: MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL PA TPARGANJ NEW DELHI

BILL DETAILS

ACTUAL WAGES PAID: Basic: 42867

BILL FOR THE MONTH: July’2019 Total Bill Amount (In Rs.): 1,21,699

Gross (Rs): 75567

PF AMOUNT: 5144 ESI AMOUNT:571
ACTUAL WAGES PAID DATE: 07 August'2019 Attach copy of Bank Transfers/ Cheques details of Salary
Sl. No. [LAW/ PART RELATED WI'EH CHECKLIST MﬁRKAIQRr - |REMARKS
1 |[The ér;lpléyeees State ESI cv!(-KIALLAN YES ' Previous Month to be attached
2 nsurance Act, 1942 ECR Copy (Previous Month) YES Hard + Soft Copy in Excel
4 |As Per EPF & M.P. Act, EPF CHALLAN YES Previous Month to be attached
5 1952 ECR Copy (Previous Month) YES Hard + Soft Copy in Excel
As Per Contract Labour LICENCE (CL) NO N/A
(R&A) Act, 1970 FORM XXIV (HALF YERLY RETURN) CL ACT N/A Along with the Bill of July & Jan each year
UNSKILLED Nos YES
SEMI SKILLED Nos YES
SKILLED Nos YES
3 Ai Per Minimum Wages &  [ATTENDANGE REGISTER (Current Month) YES Hard + Soft Copy in Excel
ayment of Wages Act
7 WAGE SHEET (Current Month) YES Hard + Soft Copy in Excel
WAGE REGISTER YES
8 Wage Slips in Form XIX (Attach Samples) YES Soft copy of all of your employees
PAYMENT THROUGH ETGS/ CHEQUE ONLY YES
| UPLOADING OF INFORMATION ON WEBSITE YES
9 |Underiaking of PF & ESIC YES
10  |Declaration YES With each bill
11 |Details of the employees in the biBil Month YES Hard + Soft Copy in Excel (with PF & ESIC Ng
12 |Details of the employees at the Bill Month YES Hard + Soft Copy in Excel (with PF & ESIC
end of bill month Nos)
Submitted By: Received by:

Signature of Auth. Representative of Vendor with name

DATE OF RECEIPT OF BILL TO USER DEPARTMENT :

Date: ..ooovo.

Sig & Name user Department

Signature with name of Verifier (From HR)

Date: .............

For Duos Brain Management Support Services

R
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MUSTER ROLL

FORM XV]

[ See Rule 78(1)(a) ()]

Name and Address of Contractor: DUOS BRAIN MANA GEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Name & Address of estt. in/under which contract is carried on: Max Super Speciality Hospital 108-A, Indraprastha Extension,PATPA RGAN}
A-40,Pochanur Extn, Gali No, 1,5ector-23,Dwarka,
New Delhi-110077.
Name & Address of principal Employer: Max Super Speciality Hospital Patparganj
Nature and location of work : Facade maintenance at:Max Super Speciality Hospital Patparganj
For the Month of : July'2019
gzi g
g
S.No.|EMPLOYEE NAME Father's / Husband Name Sex'}:11 ZN LN g A0 RS 6] 7 81 9 10(11]|12] 13 141 15|16 17| 18|19 20 21|22 23|24|25|26]|27] 28 29130 31| P w/pP| H g
. 5
=1
! w
1 |ARUNSHARMA |RAM BALAK SHARMA Mw/oPPPPPPw_/oPPPPPPw/_oP PPPPw/oPPPPPPw/uPPZG 510 31
2 |ANKIT PAL SHIROMAN SINGH MPPPPPw/oPPPPPPw/pPPP PPw/oPPPPPPw/aPPPP27 4 1o 31
YASHVANT -
3GAUTAM HORI LAL GAUTAM MPPw/aPPPPPPw/oPPPPPPw/uPPPPPPw/oPPPPPPw/oZ6 s]1o0o| 31
4 [RAJBAHADUR  |RAM PRASAD MPw/dPPPPPPW/uPPPPPPw/o PPPPPw[oPPPPPAAAZ‘I 4| 0] 28
KAMLESH -
5 |PRASAD HEERALAL VISHWAKARMA MPPngqPPPPPPw/oPPPPP w/oPPPPPPw/oPPPPPP27 4 10| 31
VISWAKARMA :

For Duos Brain Management Support Services

S

Authorised Signatory




DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES
108-A INDRAPRASRHA EXTN.PATPARGANJ MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 108

-A INDRAPRASRHA

FORM- XVIl (SEE RULE 78(A) (I
Firm PF Number DL/CPM/38086

MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL PPG DELHI Firm ESIC Number 20001027710001001
Salary ! Wages Register for the month of July, 2019 Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment with
S.No. Employee Name BASIC  PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Revenue
F/H Name HRA. BONUS |HD. C.H. HRA. BONUS ARREAR | ES.IC. 1.TAX Difference Stamp
ID # Designation CONVEY LEAVE |C.L W.P. | CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES.lC.
P.F. Number UAN. SPL ALL MEDICAL |E.L. PD. | SPLALL  MEDICAL EXGRAT LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1|ARUN SHARMA 9240 0] 2700 0.0 9240 § 0 1109 0 770
RAM BALAK SHARMA 6160 0/ 400 000 6160 0 0 123.00 0 339
DB1052 |RAS 0 888 0.00 0.00 0 888 0 0 0 529361 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/01267 100047959152 0 0| 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015168043 16288 0.0 0 16288 0.00 1232.00 1638.36 15056.00
2[ANKIT PAL 9240 o[ 27.00 0.0 9240 0 0 1109 0 770
SHIROMAN SINGH 6160 0| 400 0.0 6160 0 0 123.00 0 339 |
DB1323 |CLEANER 0 888/ 0.00 0.00 0 888 0 0 0 52036 BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/01533 100606194378 0 0/ 000 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015409384 16288 0.0 0 16288 0.00 1232.00 1638.36 15056.00
3[YASHVANT GAUTAM 8400 0| 2700 0.00 8400 0 0 1008 0 700
HORI LAL GAUTAM 5600 0/ 400 000 5600 0 0 112.00 0 308
DB1748 |CLEANER 0 808| 000  0.00 0 808 0 0 o] 4126/ BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/01946 100605855082 0 0| 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015640898 14808  0.00 0 14808 0.00 1120.00 1489.26 13688.00
4/RAJ BAHADUR CARPENTAR 8400 O] 2400 0.0 7587 0 0 910 0 632
RAM PRASAD 5600 0/ 400 000 5058 0 0 101.00 0 278
DB2807 |CLEANER 0 808 000 3.00 0 730 0 0 0 a460] BANK TRANSFIE R
DL/CPM/38086/03027 100949506162 0 0| 000 28.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2016287600 14808  0.00 0 13375 0.00 1011.00 1344.69 12364.00
S|KAMLESH PRASAD VISHWAKARMA 8400 0] 2700 0.0 8400 0 0 1008 0 700
HEERALAL VISHWAKARMA 5600 0/ 400 o000 5600 0 0 112.00 0 308
DB3882 |CLEANER 0 808 000 0.0 0 808 0 0 0 481.26| BANK TRANSFER
DL/CPM/38086/ 101289627907 0 0/ 000 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2017110918 | 14808  0.00 0 14808 0.00 1120.00 1489.26 13688.00
42867 0 0 5144 0 3572
28578 0 0 571.00 0 1572
Total 0 4122 0 0 0 2455.93
0 0 0 0 0 0.00
L 0 75567 0.00 5715.00 7599.93 69852.00

Far Duos Brain Management Support Services
Cp A0
—
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DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL PPG

108-A INDRAPRASRHA EXTN.PATPARGANJ MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 108-A DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of July, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L.| BASIC PHONE ARREAR EPF. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. C.H. H.R.A. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. |.TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR ADVAN, MEAL ES.IC.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL  MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| sPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
1|ARUN SHARMA 9240 0 27.00 0.00 9240 0 0 1109 0 770
RAM BALAK SHARMA 6160 0 400 0.00 6160 0 0 123.00 0 339
DB1052 |RAS 0 888 0.00 0.00 0 888 0 0 0 529.36
DL/CPM/38086/01267 100047959152 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2015168043 11/01/2014 16288.00 0.00 0 16288 0.00 1232.00 1638.36 15056.00 |05/08/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL PPG
108-A INDRAPRASRHA EXTN.PATPARGANJ MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 108-A DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of July, 2019 FORM XiX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE w.D. S.L.| BAsIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name HRA. BONUS H.D. CH | HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. .TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE c.L W.P/ CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES.IC.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| sPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRATI | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
2| ANKIT PAL 9240 0 27.00 0.00 9240 0 0 1109 0 770
SHIROMAN SINGH 6160 0 4.00 0.00 6160 0 0 123.00 0 339
DB1323 |CLEANER 0 888 0.00 0.00 0 888 0 0 0 529.36
DL/CPM/38086/01533 100606194378 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
L 2015409384 12/08/2014 16288.00 0.00 0 16288 0.00 1232.00 1638.36 15056.00 |05/08/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL PPG
108-A INDRAPRASRHA EXTN.PATPARGANJ MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 108-A DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of July, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 1
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.RA. BONUS H.D. CH| HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.1.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID# Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P] CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL E.S.I.C.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.[ SPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRAT | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
3| YASHVANT GAUTAM 8400 0| 27.00 0.00 8400 0 0 1008 0 700
HORI LAL GAUTAM 5600 0 4.00 0.00 5600 0 0 112.00 0 308
DB1748 |CLEANER 0 808 0.00 0.00 0 808 7 Duos Br'o. Mian: 0 481.26
DL/CPM/38086/01946 100605855082 0 0/ 000 31.00 0 0 0 ' Managemepy S“PPON%?EV E
L 2015640898 30/03/2015 14808.00 0.00 0 14808 0.00 1120.00 1489. S 13688.00 05/08/2019
C &r\J
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DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES

108-A INDRAPRASRHA EXTN.PATPARGAN

MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL PPG

J MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 108-A DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of July, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)) Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE W.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/H Name H.RA. BONUS H.D. C.H. H.RA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. 1. TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE CL. W.P| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES..C.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL  MEDICAL | E.L P.D.| SPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRAT! | LOAN MIsSCc2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
4|RAJ BAHADUR CARPENTAR 8400 0| 24.00 0.00 7587 0 0 910 0 632
RAM PRASAD 5600 0 4.00 0.00 5058 0 0 101.00 0 278
DB2807 |CLEANER 0 808 0.00 3.00 0 730 0 0 0 434.69
DL/CPM/38086/03027 100949506162 0 0 0.00 28.00 0 0 0] 0 0 0.00
2016287600 17/09/2016 14808.00 0.00 0 13375 0.00 1011.00 1344.69 12364.00 [05/08/2019
DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL PPG
108-A INDRAPRASRHA EXTN.PATPARGANJ MAX SUPER SPECIALITY HOSPITAL 108-A DELHI
Salary / Wages Slip for the month of July, 2019 FORM XIX [SEE RULE 78(1)(B)] Page No. : 2
Particulars Salary / Wage Attendance Earnings Deductions Employer Net Signature
Rate Share payment
Slip # Employee Name BASIC PHONE wW.D. S.L. BASIC PHONE ARREAR E.P.F. V.P.F. Pension Date of
F/HName HRA. BONUS H.D. CH | HRA. BONUS ARREAR E.S.I.C. 1.TAX Difference Issue
ID # Designation CONVEY. LEAVE C.L W.P.| CONVEY. LEAVE ARREAR | ADVAN. MEAL ES..C.
P.F. Number UAN. # SPLALL MEDICAL | E.L. P.D.| spPLALL MEDICAL  EXGRAT | LOAN MISC2 LWFER
Insurance Number D.O.J. Total INCEN INCENT Total LWFEE Total
5| KAMLESH PRASAD VISHWAKARMA 8400 0| 27.00 0.00 8400 0 0 1008 0 700
HEERALAL VISHWAKARMA 5600 0 4.00 0.00 5600 0 0] 112.00 0 308
DB3882 |CLEANER 0 808 0.00 0.00 0 808 0 0 0 481.26
DL/CPM/38086/ 101289627907 0 0 0.00 31.00 0 0 0 0 0 0.00
2017110918 21/04/2018 14808.00 0.00 0 14808 0.00 1120.00 1489.26 13688.00 |05/08/2019

For.Duos Brain Management Support Services
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Customer Name SDLLJJIQEOBRF;'AIN MANAGEMENT Account No :201000941638 ’nd(}s,fxd @&nk

From Date 01-Aug-19 To Date 07-Aug-19

Bank Reference  |Value Date Tr_?_?:;gctnon Date [1vne Payment Narration Debit Available Balance

‘000206834631 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:20 |Debit N/DB4605070819 /MUNESH 11513.00 765867.43
/INDBN07089335068/

'000206834629 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:19 |Debit N/DB4276070819 /RINKU KUMAR 11142.00 777380.43
/INDBN07089335067/

'000206834625 07 Aug 2019 ‘07-AUG-19 15:02:19 | Debit N/DB3489070819 /ARMAN 10028.00 788522.43
/INDBN07089335064/

'000206834623 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:18 | Debit N/DB2197070819 /RATNESH KUMAR 13886.00 798550.43
/INDBN07089335061/

'000206834617 07 Aug 2019 ‘07-AUG-19 15:02:18 | Debit N/DB4508070819 /MANOJ KUMAR 10421.00 812436.43
/INDBN07089335059/

000206834615 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:18 | Debit N/DB4478070819 /MD IMRAN 1450.00 822857.43
/INDBN07089335058/

'000206834612 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:17 |Debit N/DB3646070819 /SHYAM LAL 10421.00 824307.43
/INDBN07089335057/

000206834609 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:17 | Debit N/DB2994070819 /DHARAMBEER 10421,00 834728.43
/INDBN07089335054/

000206834605 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:16 | Debit N/DB3015070819 /MITTHU KUMAR 10768.00 845149.43
/INDBN07089335052/

'000206834604 07 Aug 2019 ‘07-AUG-19 15:02:16 |Debit N/DB2513070819 /RAKESH DB2513 11512.00 855917.43
/INDBN07089335050/

'000206834600 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:16 |Debit N/DB3738070819 /UDAY BHAN 9452.00 867429.43
/INDBN07089335045/

'000206834598 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:15 |Debit N/DB2981070819 /HARI RAM 12749.00 876881.43
/INDBN07089335044/

'000206834593 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:15 |Debit N/DB4342070819 /CHHOBHHAN 12749.00 889630.43
MIYA/INDBNO7089335041/

‘000206834588 07 Aug 2019 ‘07-AUG-19 15:02:14 | Debit N/DB2640070819 /SURESH 11512.00 902379.43
CHANDRA/INDBN07089335038/

‘000206834586 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:14 |Debit N/DB4012070819 /MUNNA SEKH 5332.00 913891.43
/INDBN07089335037/

'000206834579 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:14 | Debit N/DB3869070819 /SUKURUDDIN SK 11102.00 919223.43
/INDBN07089335033/

'000206834580 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:13 | Debit N/DB4565070819 /SANJAY 6847.00 930325.43
/INDBN07089335031/

‘000206834571 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:13 | Debit N/DB4405070819 /AAMIR 10811.00 937172.43
/INDBN07089335024/

‘000206834568 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:02:12 |Debit N/DB2455070819 /SHIV KUMAR 7391.00 847983.43

/INDBN07089335022/ 1




’T000206834045 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:55 | Debit N/DB1764070819 /MANISH 12887.00 2746171.43
| /INDBN07089334539/
000206834041 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:54 | Debit N/DB1653070819 /KULDEEP 13809.00 2759058.43
/INDBN07089334536/
000206834034 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:54 | Debit N/DB4128070819 /CHANDAN KUMAR 12133.00 2772867.43
/INDBN07089334531/
000206834036 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:53 | Debit N/DB1403070819 /AKASH 16404.00 2785000.43
SRIVASTV/INDBN07089334532/
'000206834033 {07 Aug 2019 07-AUG-19 15:00:53 | Debit N/DB3882070819 /KAMLESH 13688.00 2801404.43
VISHWA/INDBN07089334530/
'000206834030 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:53 | Debit N/DB4055070819 /AJIT KUMAR 12133.00 2815092.43
/INDBN07089334527/
000206834019 07 Aug 2019 07-AUG-19 15:00:52 | Debit N/DB2B07070819 /RAJ BAHADUR 12364.00 2827225.43
/INDBN07089334519/ .
'000206834012 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:52 | Debit NDBI748070815 /YASHWANT 13688.00 2839589.43 |
GAUTA/INDBNO7089334513/
'000206834015 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:51  |Debit N/DB3986070819 /UMESH 13144.00 2853277.43
/INDBN07089334516/
'000206834010 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:51 | Debit N/DB4512070819 /KHAN MOHAMMED 8390.00 2866421.43
/INDBN07089334512/
000206834006 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:50 | Debit N/DB1323070819 /ANKIT PAL 15056.00 2874811.43
/INDBN07089334507/
000206834005 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:50 | Debit N/DB4239070819 /SUHAIL A KHOT 7380.00 2889867.43
/INDBNO07089334506/
'000206834002 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:50 | Debit N/DB1052070819 /ARUN KUMAR 15056.00 2897247.43
SHA/INDBN07089334503/
'000206834001 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:49 | Debit N/DB4238070819 /NASREEN 8390.00 2912303.43
SHAIKH/INDBNO07089334501/
000206833998 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:49 | Debit N/DB1093070819 /RAJ KUMAR 16023.00 2920693.43
/INDBN07089334497/
'000206833996 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:49 |Debit _ N/DB4333070819 /SUNIL KUMAR 7784.00 2936716.43
/INDBN07089334495/
'000206833994 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:48 | Debit N/DB3770070819 /DILEEP KUMAR 17744.00 2944500.43
/INDBN07089334492/
000206833992 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:48 | Debit N/DB4220070819 /AVDESH KUMAR 8589.00 2962244.43
/INDBN07089334489/
'000206833989 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:47 | Debit N/DB3769070819 /ASHOK KUMAR 14310.00 2970833.43
/INDBN07089334488/
'000206833987 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:47 | Debit N/DB3134070819 /AMIT KUMAR 9098.00 2985143.43
/INDBN07089334484/
'000206833984 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:47 | Debit N/DB1926070819 /DILEEP KUMAR 15701.00 2994241.43
/INDBNO7089334481/
'000206833982 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:46 | Debit N/DB1236070819 /TEJ KUMAR 4793.00 3009942.43
/INDBN07089334478/
'000206833980 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:46 | Debit N/DB4567070819 /AMAN KUMAR 11223.00 3014735.43
/INDBN07089334475/
'000206833978 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:46 |Debit N/DB3397070819 /RAHUL 2689.00 3025958.43
/INDBN07089334473/
'000206833976 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:45 | Debit N/DB3109070819 /GAUTAM 12887.00 3028647.43
/INDBN07089334471/
'000206833973 07 Aug 2019 '07-AUG-19 15:00:45 |Debit N/DB1376070819 /PAPU KUMAR 6845.00 3041534.43
/INDBNO7089334468/




(Promises Made...Promises Kept)

Corporate Office : A-40, Pochanpur Extension, Gali No.-1, Near Sector -23, Dwarka, New Delhi-77
Tel - 011-65857768, 9810124655, 9810220105
Email : dbomssindia@yahoo.com www.dbmss.in

Date: 08™August‘2019

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

This is to certify that the EPF and ESI (employee & employer’s contribution) of the Following
Facade Maintenance Services at MAX SUPER SPECIALITY
HOSPITAL ,PATPARGANJ has been deducted by us from their wages for the month of July“2019
and will be deposited to the statutory authorities vide PF  Challan dated 15 August‘2019 and ESI

employees, employed for

Challan dated 15 August‘2019,ESI & PF numbers of Individual employee are mentioned below.

Copies of the EPF and ESI Challan are enclosed here with.

;; En-g;l::ee Name of Employee Father's Name Designation EPF numbers C(E)l::r ESI number CE}SI\IIT
1 DB1052 | ARUN SHARMA RAM BALAK SHARMA RAS 100047959152 | 2310 | 2015168043 | 533
2 DB1323 ANKIT PAL SHIROMAN SINGH RAS 100606194378 2310 | 2015409384 533
3 DB1748 YASHWANT GAUTAM HORILAL GAUTAM Cleaner 100605855082 2100 | 2015640898 485
4 DB2807 z:JRgs’:'.?&UR 2:;1:2?_:;‘0 Cleaner 100949506162 | 1896 | 2015126554 | 438
5 DB3882 5@“:552'; :;GSAAD SIEZRV?III;:LI\(I,.ARMA Cleaner 101289627907 | 2100 | 2017110918 | 485

For Duos Brain Management Support Services

For Duos Brain Managemen Support Services

Authorized Signatory.
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Facade Maintenance, Rope Access Training, Installation & Maintenance of Facade Access Systems

Paint Work At High Rise.



COMBINED CHALLAN OF A/C NO. 01, 02, 10, 21 & 22 (With

EMPLOYEES' PROVIDENT FUND ORGANISATION TRRN 1011907023780
Establishment Code & Name DLCPM0038086000 DUOS BRAIN MANAGEMENT SUPPORT SERVICES Dues for the wage month of June 2019
Address:  A-40, POCHANPUR EXTENSION,, GALI NO-1, NEAR SECTOR-23, DWARKA,, NEW DELHI, NEW DELHI, DELHI
EPF EPS EDLI
Total Subscribers : 696 696 696
Total Wages : 51,63,200 51,49,886 51,49,886
SL.  PARTICULARS A/C.01 (Rs.) A/C.02 (Rs.) A/C.10 (Rs.) A/C.21 (Rs.) A/C.22 (Rs.) TOTAL
1 Administration Charges 0 25,816 0 0 0 25,816
2 Employer's Share Of 1,90,594 0 4,28,978 25,749 0 645,321
3 Employee's Share Of 6,19,572 0 0 0 0 619,572
Grand Total : Twelve Lakh Ninety Thousand Seven Hundred Nine Rupees Only 12,90,709
( Only for offline payment in case permitted by EPFO )
FOR BANKS USE ONLY FOR ESTABLISHMENT USE (To be manually filled by
Amount Received Cheque/DD No. Date: swmsssssss
Date of presentation of Cheque/DD drawn bank &
Date of Realisation of oo Name of the Depositer--------------
SBI Branch Name p Date of Deposit-------------— Mobile No. ==----remrereeeee
SBI Branch Code - =] Signature of the

(This is a system generated challan on 14-JUL-2019 16:04, the particulars shown in this challan are populated from the Electronic Challan Cum Return (ECR) uploaded by the
establishment for the specified month and year.

Note :- The following amounts are being remitted directly by Government of India on account of PMRPY and PMPRPY-

A) A/C no 1 (Employer share) (Rs.) - 0
B) A/C no 10 (Pension fund) {Rs.) - 0
